

Mat Suit - 119/2023

Rg No- 119/2023

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity,, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No. 03 Dtd. 30.11.2023

The suit is posted for filing WS.

Petitioner files advocate hazira.

OP files a petition praying for time for filing WS on the ground stated therein.

Perused, heard, Considered and prayer is allowed.

Fix 25.01.2024 for filing WS by the OP.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. District Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura