

MAT SUIT No 119 of 2023

Reg. No. 119 of 2023

CNR-WBBK050003382023

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No. 12 Dtd. 26-06-2025

Today is fixed for ex-parte hearing.

Petitioner files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein. Prayer is considered and allowed. Hence the case is adjourned for the day.

Fix- 26-08-2025 for ex-parte hearing.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura